

Pachet materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 61283993

Data publicarii	23.09.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.833,63 RON - 3.833,63 RON

Descriere: 1 motocoasa bc 512 epto /p (cp)1.9 BUC 2,000 335,71 671,43 2 Mln.mon.cada t.m.ca11 BUC 4,000 100,00 400,00 3 Rezervor wc laguna alb BUC 2,000 121,85 243,70 4 Mln.mon.bat.stat.C17 BUC 4,000 54,62 218,49 5 Mln.mon.per.t.m.ca8 BUC 5,000 71,43 357,14 6 para dus reglabila in 4 pozitii sty-zf-11 BUC 4,000 21,01 84,03 7 Suport dus 8001 BUC 3,000 41,60 124,79 8 robinet coltar 1/2-3/4 comfort BUC 4,000 24,79 99,16 9 furtun dus baterie extensibila 273-0173-06 TEKA BUC 2,000 58,82 117,65 10 Rob.colt.1/2-1/2 schel BUC 4,000 21,01 84,03 11 bison montagekit super strength 350g BUC 5,000 21,01 105,04 12 bison.sil.san.gri 280ml BUC 6,000 20,59 123,53 13 bison spuma PU 700ml BUC 6,000 20,59 123,53 14 bison sil.uni.tr.280 BUC 6,000 16,39 98,32 15 broasca 85*60 BUC 3,000 75,21 225,63 16 set man.pt.broasc.man.parte dr BUC 3,000 75,21 225,63 17 Surub l.7505a 5*70 BUC 200,000 0,13 25,22 18 Surub l.7505a 6*150fi.p BUC 200,000 0,46 92,44 19 diblu univ.deco 10/66 BUC 400,000 0,55 218,48 20 Electrozi 3,2 KG 5,000 19,75 98,74 21 Tija 975 10*1000 G10.9 BUC 10,000 6,30 63,03 22 Surub 603 8*80 zn BUC 50,000 0,50 25,21 23 Piulita 985 8 g8 BUC 50,000 0,17 8,41
